r �Emitter cartridge type/
Emitter material
Symbol Type Material
D High speed static
neutralization cartridge
Tungsten
E Silicon
L Energy saving static

e Bar length
Bar  +  High voltage power supply module  +  Controller
How to Order
Separate Controller  Bar Type Ionizer
IZT40/41(-L)/42(-L) Series
D 36H RIZT 40
D 1 6H R 3IZT 41
34
34
1
q
w e r t y u
i o
!0 !1 !2 !3 !4
F
F
U
U
IO-Link
Transistor input/output
IZT 41 34 D 1 6H R L T R F U
69
Specifications
Ionizer Specifications
Ionizer model IZT40 IZT41(-L) IZT42(-L)
Ion generation method Corona discharge type
Method of applying voltage AC, DC∗1 Dual AC
Applied voltage ±7000 V ±6000 V
Offset voltage∗2 Within ±30 V
Air purge
Fluid Air (Clean, dry air)
Operating pressure 0.5 MPa or less
Proof pressure 0.7 MPa
Connecting tube size
(One side can be plugged.)
Metric size: ø4, ø6, ø8, ø10
Inch size: ø3/16", ø1/4", ø5/16", ø3/8"
Current consumption
0.7 A or less
(+0.6 A or less per ionizer when connected)
0.8 A or less
(+0.7 A or less per ionizer when connected)
1.4 A or less
(+1.3 A or less per ionizer when connected)
Power supply voltage 24 VDC ±10%
Input
signal∗3
NPN specification
—
Connected to DC (−)
Voltage range: 5 VDC or less
Current consumption: 5 mA or less
PNP specification
Connected to DC (+)
Voltage range: 19 VDC to power supply voltage
Current consumption: 5 mA or less
Output
signal∗3
NPN specification
—
Max. load current: 100 mA
Residual voltage: 1 V or less
(Load current at 100 mA)
Max. applied voltage: 26.4 VDC
PNP specification
Max. load current: 100 mA
Residual voltage: 1 V or less